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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ERG * 108.825 26.925 27.450 27.550 26.900
2T1 3 1T

153 Ashlyn Ellwood 9.225 9.050 8.950
151 Analisa Sanchez 8.900 9.350 8.9009.300
158 Jazzlyn Ridout 8.800
156 Mattie Wert 9.050
159 Chesney Casaus 9.150
152 Adleigh Holland 9.100
155 Sierra Reza 9.050

2 Gold Cup * 108.000 25.800 27.850 27.450 26.900
3T4 1 3

294 Reed Moyer 8.800 9.350 9.1509.050
292 Katiyana Goslow 8.600 9.400
299 Piper Scranton 8.400 9.300 9.000
296 Jessica Przepiora 9.200
290 Aymara Bustos-Cadena 8.875
289 Aleea Bridges 8.875

3 AGS * 107.800 26.500 26.750 27.550 27.000
12 4 2T

103 Joli Tavenner 8.950
109 Abbey Yearout 8.800
125 Allie Elcock 8.750 9.100
110 Tiffany Tavenner 9.050
119 Ashley Critelli 8.900 8.850
118 Lilliana Ulivarri 8.800
117 Dezirae Montoya 9.350
112 Matheson Lupo 9.100
111 Olivia Sholtis 9.150
115 Lucia Monroe 9.000

4 Ruidoso * 105.875 26.250 27.500 25.550 26.575
43 2 6

381 Marley Aguilar 9.150 9.000 8.725
380 Dejah Sanchez 8.750 8.300
384 Addison Kinser 8.350 9.150 9.0009.000
382 Montana McMinn 9.350 8.8508.250
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5 Zia * 104.200 25.650 26.200 26.500 25.850
55 6 5

426 Emery Kurth 8.750 9.350 9.000
425 Araya Vigil 8.450
430 Sachi Payne 8.450
428 Santana Ortega 8.550 8.750
433 Jane Erickson 8.300 8.550
429 Shea Novak 8.750
423 Aubrianna Talachy 8.850
427 Greta Smith 8.450

6 PGA * 103.325 24.900 26.350 26.550 25.525
66 5 4

368 Jenna Pryor 8.500 9.000 8.8008.900
375 Celeste Turner 8.400
371 Emilia Koeblitz 8.000
374 Ava Mudd 8.750
372 Kendra Heck 8.600
370 Gennamarie Martinez 8.1508.950
367 Brianna Terry 8.5758.700
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